2026 SOLO/TOURING RATES

TO OPERATIONS PRIOR TO HIRING AN AIRCRAFT

YOU ARE REQUIRED TO PRESENT YOUR LICENCE, MEDICAL AND LOGBOOK

Aircraft Hourly Rate
Piper PA28 Warrior £215.00
Piper Super Cub £197.00
Piper Arrow PA28R-180 £250.00
de Havilland Tiger Moth £270.00

The below packages are tailored to allow you to fly any of the three-touring aircraft at reduced rates.
*Tailwheel and Complex Conversions are required.

Warrior *Super Cub *Arrow
£210.00 £187.00 £239.00
SILVER £3000.00
Warrior *Super Cub *Arrow
£199.00 £187.00 £239.00
GOLD £5000.00
Warrior *Super Cub *Arrow
£190.00 £187.00 £239.00

2024 FURTHER TRAINING

Biennials (per hour) Club Aircraft Own Aircraft

Membership is required for biennial flights £50.00 (+Solo Rate) £56.00ph

IR(R) CHARGES

Piper Warrior £288.00
IR(R) Dual Rates Piper Arrow £305.00
Own Aircraft £82.00
IR(R) Simulator Dual Instruction £60.00 ph | CAA Ground Exam £45.00
IR(R) Test (charged at solo rate + test fee) | £200.00 Ground School with an Instructor £40.00 ph
OTHER PACKAGES
Safety Pilot Package
8 hours dual instruction in a PA 28-161. includes a PPL Student Workbook £2150.00
5 Hour Complex Conversion Course £1450.00
5 Hour Night Flying Package (Early Bird price until 11" Nov) £1380 (EB £1255)
£1255.00

Tail Wheel Package - 5 Hours dual instruction in a Super Cub

e A £60.00 fee will be charged if a lesson appointment is broken or cancelled within 48 hrs notice.
e Aninsurance excess is payable if an accident is caused by pilot negligence.
o If a package refund is requested, flights flown will be recalculated at the standard dual rate.
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